
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Forni

Pellegata

Mazzarotto

Cocquio

Livio

Bonetto

Carotenuto

Regazzoni

Caccia

Passarin

Guercio

Saladini

Bazzo

Preziuso

Dall'asta

Torchio

Marrone

Andreas

Ivano

Andrea

Giordano

Franco

Emanuele

Gaetano

Francesco

Claudio

Roberto

Franco

Silvio

Gianangelo

Francesco

Fausto

Emilio

Gianluca

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 3

2 - 2

2 - 2

4 - 3

3 - 5

5 - 3

4 - 4

4 - 4

8 - 1

7 - 2

6 - 3

3 - 6

3 - 6

9 - 1

2 - 8

9.265

8.450

9.070

10.185

7.800

7.925

7.475

7.360

7.780

7.135

8.995

7.310

7.510

7.020

6.530

7.360

6.725
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Peso
Totale

SC

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Conte

Varenna

Salvaro

Arzuffi

Mantovani

Cavenaghi

Catalogna

Ferrario

Costante

Gimbelli

Tognoni

Lodigiani

Trevisani

Carelli

Garzon

Invernizzi

Masciocchi

Franco

Paolo

Mauro

Claudio

Ivo

Augusto

Gabriele

Andrea

Alessandro

Gilberto

Matteo

Ernestino

Tiziano

Alessandro

Luca

Gianluca

Roberto

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

16,0

16,0

3 - 7

1 -10

5 - 6

6 - 5

11 - 1

1 -11

5 - 7

5 - 8

9 - 5

6 - 8

7 - 7

4 -11

11 - 4

11 - 4

10 - 5

10 - 6

7 - 9

6.020

8.145

8.265

6.955

6.235

3.525

6.310

5.505

5.585

7.955

7.125

6.335

4.805

4.225

5.665

5.555

7.700
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Martinazzo

Aiana

Roma

Guido

Riva

Butti

Brenna

Scarioni

Gallazzi

Tagliabue

Donola

Contarin

Rampoldi

Giovanardi

Pasquale

Maurizio

Massimiliano

Arcadio

Giorgio

Alex

Mauro

Stefano sanzi

Marco

Angelo

Walter gilber

Federico

Alessandro

Angiolino

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

17,0

17,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

20,0

20,0

21,0

21,0

22,0

6 -11

9 - 8

11 - 7

7 -11

8 -10

8 -11

8 -11

9 -10

10 - 9

11 - 9

11 - 9

11 -10

10 -11

11 -11

4.935

5.480

5.290

2.330

4.710

4.175

2.240

5.145

4.505

2.975

2.620

3.345

2.175

3.450
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